EIKEN Grade 2.

1921-1940

1921

1922

1923

1924

1925

1926

1927

1928

1929

1930

roommate
rough
roughly
route
royal
rude
rule
rule out ~
rumor

run

1931

1932

1933

1934

1935

1936

1937

1938

1939

1940

run
run
run away (from ~)
run into ~
run out of ~
run through ~
rush
sacrifice
safety

sail
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