1921	roommate	1931	run	
1922	rough	1932	run	
1923	roughly	1933	run away (from ~)	
1924	route	1934	run into ~	
1925	royal	1935	run out of ~	
1926	rude	1936	run through ~	
1927	rule	1937	rush	
1928	rule out ~	1938	sacrifice	
1929	rumor	1939	safety	
1930	run	1940	sail	